
1/16/2019

Submitted Date

No

-$                                      

Must Attach Completed Budget Adjustment!
V20180321

Budgeted Item?

Does item have a cost?

Budget Adjustment Attached?

Current Budget

Funds Obligated

Current Balance

Item Cost

Budget Adjustment

Remaining Budget

-$                                      

-$                                      

Yes

Yes 600.00$                               

600.00$                               

32003.01

Project Number

Budget Impact:

CDBG Donations

Fund

2180 - CDBGSee Below

Account Number

Project Title

City of Fayetteville Staff Review Form

2019-0051
Legistar File ID

2/5/2019
City Council Meeting Date - Agenda Item Only

Staff recommends approval of a budget adjustment to recognize and budget 2018 donations to Ranger's 
Pantry/Senior Giving Tree in the amount of $420, and 2019 donations to Ranger's Pantry/Senior Giving Tree in the 
amount of $180, totaling up to $600 altogether.

N/A for Non-Agenda Item 

Action Recommendation:
Submitted By

Yolanda Fields COMMUNITY RESOURCES (642)

Division / Department

Comments: 2180.642.4945-4809.00      32003.1                                                                                                        
2180.6424930-4999.97                                                                                                                              
2180.642.4945-5390.01      32003.1 

Purchase Order Number:

Change Order Number:

Previous Ordinance or Resolution #

Approval Date:

Original Contract Number:




	SRF
	STAFF_REVIEW_FORM

	Legistar Item

